

S.T Case No 219 of 2012 (CIS Regd. No.1598 of 2014)
CNR No. WBHW01-003715-2012
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No.144.

Dated : 08.01.2025.

Today, the date is fixed for appearance and examination of the accused persons under section 313 Cr.P.C.

All twenty accused persons on C.B are present by filing two sets of haizra.

Ld. PP-in-Charge is present.

Ld. Advocates for the accused persons are present.

The examination sheet of the accused persons under section 313 Cr.P.C has not yet been made ready.

Considering the above, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 09/04/2025 for appearance and examination of the accused persons under section 313 Cr.P.C.

Prosecution is directed to take proper steps.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.S.J, 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Howrah

